Manstield Sailing Club
Clearfork Reservoir , Mansfield, Ohio

2022 FEE SCHEDULE
The membership year is from April 1 to March 31 of the following year.
Adult Active: members are age 18 and over, who are regularly engaged in the activities of the Club. (Skippers, regular crew, kayakers
and adult rowers would be in this category.) An Adult Active membership includes the member’s spouse and dependent children under
18, but not other crewmembers. Each paid Adult Active membership will have one vote at the Club’s Annual Meeting. Skippers please
indicate if you are paying a membership fee ($60) for your crew and if not, please inform your crew that a membership fee is required
to participate in the club’s activities.
Junior Active: members are under age 18, and are not the dependent children of an Adult Active member.
Supporting: members may be of any age. They are members who wish to maintain contact with the Club and receive the newsletter
(Clearfork Log), but who are not regularly and actively involved in the Club’s racing, sailing, or rowing programs. Supporting members
are invited to the Annual Meeting, but do not have a vote.
Corporate: members are 501(c)(3) non-profit corporations dedicated to promoting water safety providing training to children to OBEC
standard in a variety of watercraft.
Additional boats belonging to the members of an Active Member’s family will be charged at one-half the otherwise applicable fee
(the first boat is always the highest fee boat).
Small boats with rigging, left on site for use by any member of the club, may be considered “Club Boats”, and will not be charged any
watercraft fee.

Insurance — Boat Insurance is required for membership

Membership Fees:

Adult Active - $60.00  Supporting or Junior Active - $25.00  Corporate - $400.00
Watercraft Fees (In Addition to Membership Fee)

On site

Sailboats — All sizes - Moored or on a lift - $350.00 - Trailered left on site $240.00
Beached - 14" and over $295.00 - 14" and under $185.00

Rowing shells/kayaks/canoes/SUPs - $185.00

Launch only

Sailboats — All sizes - not stored on site. - $130.00

Rowing shells/kayaks/canoes/SUPs — All sizes - not stored on site - $50.00
Members’ Additional Boats

For owner's use - 50% of above applicable fee -

Boats for club use with all necessary Equipment and Insurance -No Charge

Boat type and size Additional Donations to the Club

Applications / Members Name Total

Spouse / Other, Children

Address

Phone

Email Club info use only
Deposit Date

Make checks payable to Mansfield Sailing Club Paid dues list

Submit payment and form Address list
Email list

Mansfield Sailing Club — c/o Bob Shutt Mailing Label

1093 Braden Ln, Proof of Ins

Mansfield, OH 44907 Membership card



